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SIR EDWARD ELGAR qs57-1934

FALSTAFF, OP. 68 (a3
SYMPHONIC STUDY
IN C MINOR -IN C-MOLL - EN UT MINEUR

SONGS, OP. 39 q0s-10
SONGS, OP. 60 ggos- 10

TWO MOVEMENTS FROM
‘GRANIA AND DIARMID; OP. 42 uso

THE WIND AT DAWN gese
THE PIPES OF PAN gsogy
PLEADING, OP. 48 qg0s

THE KING'S WAY qg09
KINDLY DO NOT SMOKE qgisy

35:97

10:10

3:13

3:48

2:23

4:05

00:49
TT74:25

CHSA 5188

Country of origin UK | Public Domain

95115751882
LC 7038 DDD TT 74:25

Recorded in 24-bit/96 kHz
5.0-channel surround sound
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BBC Logo © 2011

RODERICK WILLIAMS
BARITONE*

BBC PHILHARMONIC
YURITORCHINSKY LEADER

SIR ANDREW DAVIS
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SA-CD and its logo are
trademarks of Sony.
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SUPER AUDIO CD

All tracks available
in stereo and
Stereo | multi-channel

This Hybrid SA-CD
can be played on any
standard CD player.

SOANVHO

m
AL
@D
=
o
.
>
=
%
=
3
A
N~
w
o
=
[
w
™
—
o

8815 YSHO



